
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 4 20 MIKE CANDYS FEAT. EVELYN & PATRICK MILLER 2012 (If The World Would End) 4984 Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 1 4 X
2  3 2 2 AVICII Levels 2569 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 1 2 44 X
3  2 1 1 MICHEL TELÄ Ai Se Eu Te Pego 2545 B1/Universal/UV -1 1 16 X
4  4 3 3 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2K12 2356 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 0 1 10 -
5  5 5 4 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NICKI MINAJ Turn Me On 2327 Virgin/EMI 0 3 12 X
6  7 8 9 SEAN PAUL She Doesn't Mind 1912 Atlantic/Warner 1 6 16 X
7  6 6 5 SAK NOEL Paso (The Nini Anthem) 1684 Columbia Dance/Sony -1 5 7 -
8  9 9 8 BINGO PLAYERS Rattle 1666 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 5 20 X
9  8 7 7 CASCADA Summer Of Love 1626 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -1 7 6 X

10  10 10 10 DJ ANTOINE FEAT. THE BEAT SHAKERS Ma ChÅrie 1516 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 4 31 X
11  35 - - PITBULL Back In Time 1406 Sony 24 11 2 -
12  11 14 16 OLLY MURS FEAT. RIZZLE KICKS Heart Skips A Beat 1364 Epic/Sony -1 11 11 X
13  16 44 - MADONNA Girl Gone Wild 1298 Universal/UV 3 13 3 -
14  15 18 39 PLASTIK FUNK Ready Or Not 1083 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 14 4 -
15  12 13 14 FRAGMA Toca's Miracle (2012 Update) 1082 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 12 6 -
16  13 12 11 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. FLO RIDA Hangover 1032 Island/Universal/UV -3 1 24 X
17  14 19 24 JACK BACK FEAT. DAVID GUETTA, NICKY ROMERO & SIA Wild One Two 949 Big Beat/Atlantic/Warner -3 14 5 -
18  18 21 57 CREW 7 FEAT. SOUL BROS. Bad Boys 920 Andorfine/Kontor New Media 0 18 4 -
19  49 - - DISCOMAKERS World Party 906 Planet Punk/Zebralution 30 19 2 -
20  20 28 43 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA Greyhound 832 EMI 0 20 4 X
21  26 35 35 DEICHKIND Leider Geil (Leider Geil) 751 Vertigo/Universal/UV 5 21 7 X
22  19 11 6 GROOVE COVERAGE FEAT. RAMEEZ Think About The Way 740 Suprime/Columbia Dance/Sony -3 5 8 X
23  21 32 - ANDREW SPENCER Tease Me, Please Me 729 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -2 21 3 -
24  22 23 25 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. PITBULL, DRAGONFLY & FATMAN SCOOP Rock The Boat 726 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution -2 22 10 X
25  27 31 52 RENE RODRIGEZZ VS. DJ ANTOINE FEAT. MC YANKOO Shake 3x 703 Houseworks/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 25 7 X
26  24 26 29 FLO RIDA FEAT. SIA Wild Ones 664 Atlantic/Warner -2 24 15 -
27  56 - - MARTIN SOLVEIG The Night Out 642 Kontor/Kontor New Media 29 27 2 -
28  94 - - NICKI MINAJ Starships 602 Cash Money/Universal/UV 66 28 2 -
29  29 36 30 JASON DERULO Breathing 563 Beluga Heights/Warner 0 21 12 X
30  33 25 23 TAIO CRUZ Troublemaker 512 Island/Universal/UV 3 11 15 X
31  17 15 13 DJ BRAINSTORM Nessaja 492 Optimistic/Zebralution -14 13 7 -
32  28 20 19 PITBULL FEAT. CHRIS BROWN International Love 472 Sony -4 8 16 X
33  31 40 46 DAVID JONES E Samba 431 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 31 5 -
34  61 - - REDD, QWOTE & PITBULL Bedroom 420 Kontor/Kontor New Media 27 34 2 X
35  42 38 33 DEICHKIND BÇck Dich Hoch 399 Vertigo/Universal/UV 7 27 10 X
36  39 51 75 DJ FALK House Of God (2012 Update) 394 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 3 36 4 -
37  23 16 15 G&G FEAT. JONNY ROSE & CHRIS REEDER All Falls Down 391 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Zebralution -14 15 6 -
38  25 33 48 SEBASTIAN INGROSSO & ALESSO FEAT. RYAN TEDDER Calling (Lose My Mind) 379 Universal/UV -13 25 6 -
39  38 49 73 BODYBANGERS FEAT. GERALD G. Set The Night On Fire 371 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution -1 38 4 -
40  34 29 31 BARRY MANILOW Copacabana (At The Copa) 370 We Love Music/Universal/UV -6 29 6 -
41  30 17 12 MADONNA FEAT. M.I.A. & NICKY MINAJ Give Me All Your Luvin' 363 Universal/UV -11 8 9 X
42  63 - - LISSAT & VOLTAXX VS. MARC FISHER FEAT. VANESSA EKPENYONG Can't Get Enough 358 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 21 42 2 -
43  54 48 71 UMEK Freak It Out 352 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 11 43 4 -
44  36 30 27 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. HEATHER BRIGHT Don't Blame The Party ( Mode) 333 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -8 26 10 -
45  67 - - JASPER FORKS This Club Is A Wonderland 326 Kontor/Kontor New Media 22 45 2 -
46  40 27 21 RIHANNA FEAT. CALVIN HARRIS We Found Love 322 Def Jam/Universal/UV -6 1 26 X
47  95 - - OLE VAN DANSK Boys Of Summer 320 7th Sense/Kontor New Media 48 47 2 -
48 NEU - - - BROOKLYN BOUNCE & SPLASH Party Bounce 318 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 53 48 1 -
49  32 24 18 RENÉ DE LA MONÉ & SLIN PROJECT 2012 (Get Your Hands Up) 317 Munix -17 18 8 -
50  45 64 - ALISSON & TURNER La Trompeta Loca 2012 313 tokapi-recordings -5 45 3 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51  76 - - TOCADISCO FEAT. JULIAN SMITH That Miami Track 306 Toca45 25 51 2 -
52  37 22 17 SCOTTY Children 300 Splashtunes/Kontor New Media -15 7 11 -
53  74 - - IVAN GOUGH & FEENIXPAWL FEAT. GEORGI KAY In My Mind 285 Axtone/We Play/Kontor New Media 21 53 7 -
54  82 - - SPENCER & HILL FEAT. ARI Surrender 278 Kontor/Kontor New Media 28 54 2 -
55  41 60 87 PULSEDRIVER PRES. WELLENREITER TrÑumen 277 Aqualoop/Believe -14 41 4 -
56  57 47 36 NICKY ROMERO Toulouse 275 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 24 12 -
57  51 58 38 TOM PULSE FEAT. FIT4FUNK Flying Through The Air 266 Kontor/Kontor New Media -6 38 5 -
58  44 42 56 TUJAMO How We Roll 265 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -14 42 5 -
59 NEU - - - TOPMODELZ I Won't Hold You Back 262 Aqualooop/Believe 42 59 1 -
60  47 37 26 KLAAS Grape EP 260 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -13 26 6 -

61  59 95 - HEIDI ANNE & T-PAIN & LIL WAYNE When The Sun Comes Up 259 Sony -2 59 3 -
62  48 69 - LEUCHTTURM INKL. SANDBERG Klippensprung 250 7th Sense/Kontor New Media -14 48 3 -
63  50 53 42 FLO RIDA Good Feeling 242 Atlantic/Warner -13 4 28 X
64  75 - - DADA LIFE Kick Out The Epic Motherf**ker 234 PM:AM/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 11 58 7 -
65  66 - - MAX URBAN FEAT. ROCKY ROCK Best Party In Town 222 Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 65 2 -
66  69 50 72 D.O.N.S. & MAURIZIO INZAGHI FEAT. PHILIPPE HEITHIER Searching For Love 221 Kingdom Kome Cuts/Kontor/Kontor New Media 3 50 4 -
67  84 70 85 JEROME Stars 216 Kontor/Kontor New Media 17 67 4 -
68  65 97 - UNCLE B. Ich Feier Dich 216 Yawa/Zebralution -3 65 3 -
69  58 45 80 MOONBOOTICA Iconic 206 Four Music -11 45 4 -
70  81 85 - SPENCER & HILL Miami Girlz 203 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 11 70 3 -
71  53 83 - OLIVER TWIZT Love Trip 198 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -18 53 3 -
72  46 34 28 RICO BERNASCONI Hit The Dust '12 197 Kontor/Kontor New Media -26 28 6 -
73  55 57 65 MIAMI ROCKERS FEAT. MC DRAGON D Ready To Rock 195 CO2 Music -18 55 4 -
74  62 68 84 BINGO PLAYERS L'Amour 194 Hysteria/Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -12 62 4 -
75 RE - - 97 KASKADE FEAT. MINDY GLEDHILL Eyes 192 Kontor/Kontor New Media 26 75 2 -
76  71 46 34 JACK HOLIDAY & MIKE CANDYS Children 186 Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 10 10 -
77  52 41 41 MARC KISS The One And Only 185 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -25 25 7 -
78 NEU - - - CULCHA CANDELA Von Allein 184 Universal/UV 23 78 1 -
79  96 - - MICHA MOOR & ANDREA DUB Strobe 172 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 17 79 2 -
80  99 - - DREAM DANCE ALLIANCE Fresh Breeze 166 7th Sense/Sony 19 80 2 -
81  78 61 53 THE DISCO BOYS Around The World 161 We Play/Kontor New Media -3 4 17 X
82 RE - 90 92 SANDRO SILVA & QUINTION Epic 159 Musical Freedom 19 56 16 -
83  85 91 - GOTYE FEAT. KIMBRA Somebody That I Used To Know 158 Vertigo/Universal/UV 2 14 13 X
84  73 73 63 MURANO MEETS TOKA FEAT. DUMBSTRUKE Nachtleben 153 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -11 37 16 -
85  98 75 70 LMFAO Sexy And I Know It 152 Interscope/Universal/UV 13 2 28 X
86  70 63 49 AURA DIONE FEAT. ROCK MAFIA Friends 149 Island/Universal/UV -16 33 10 X
87  60 54 76 TRIPLE X ELLE Repeat 144 Planet Punk/Zebralution -27 54 4 -
88 NEU - - - DISCOTRONIC True Faith 142 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 13 88 1 -
89  80 76 69 COLDPLAY Charlie Brown 138 Parlophone/EMI -9 51 6 -
90 RE - 87 82 KEEMO FEAT. COSMO KLEIN Beautiful Lie (The Remix) 137 Kontor/Kontor New Media 11 82 3 -
91  89 56 50 LMFAO Sorry For Party Rocking 136 Interscope/Universal/UV -2 50 5 -
92  72 93 - COURTNEY ARGUE, JEREMY GREENE & PITBULL Make It Rain 135 Kontor/Kontor New Media -20 72 3 -
93  43 39 37 FROIDZ Domino 133 Yawa/Zebralution -50 37 6 -
94  68 65 47 TIMATI & P. DIDDY, DJ ANTOINE, DIRTY MONEY I'm On You 132 Houseworks/Global Productions/Kontor/Kontor New Media -26 8 13 X
95  93 88 58 FEDDE LE GRAND So Much Love 131 Toolroom/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -2 20 28 -
96 RE - - 100 BADPITT Bardo 130 New Branding 5 75 3 -
97  64 43 22 ALEX HILTON VS. MIRKO DELGADO Dare Me 125 Kraftstoff -33 16 8 -
98 RE - 98 - DAVID GUETTA FEAT.SIA Titanium 123 EMI 3 4 32 X
99  97 82 93 BRIGHI & SNOOP DOGG Play Me Like A Violin 122 Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 82 4 -

100 NEU - - - LEO GALLO Extravaganza 120 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 1 100 1 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1  1 1 1 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2K12 2356 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 0 1 10
2  2 2 2 SAK NOEL Paso (The Nini Anthem) 1684 Columbia Dance/Sony 0 2 6
3  17 - - PITBULL Back In Time 1406 Sony 14 3 2
4  7 24 - MADONNA Girl Gone Wild 1298 Universal/UV 3 4 3
5  6 7 24 PLASTIK FUNK Ready Or Not 1083 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 5 4
6  4 4 6 FRAGMA Toca's Miracle (2012 Update) 1082 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -2 4 6
7  5 8 12 JACK BACK FEAT. DAVID GUETTA, NICKY ROMERO & SIA Wild One Two 949 Big Beat/Atlantic/Warner -2 5 5
8  9 9 38 CREW 7 FEAT. SOUL BROS. Bad Boys 920 Andorfine/Kontor New Media 1 8 4
9  29 - - DISCOMAKERS World Party 906 Planet Punk/Zebralution 20 9 2

10  10 15 - ANDREW SPENCER Tease Me, Please Me 729 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 0 10 3
11  12 12 17 FLO RIDA FEAT. SIA Wild Ones 664 Atlantic/Warner 1 11 15
12  35 - - MARTIN SOLVEIG The Night Out 642 Kontor/Kontor New Media 23 12 2
13 NEU - - - NICKI MINAJ Starships 602 Cash Money/Universal/UV 38 13 1
14  8 5 5 DJ BRAINSTORM Nessaja 492 Optimistic/Zebralution -6 5 7
15  14 20 30 DAVID JONES E Samba 431 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 14 4
16  21 31 - DJ FALK House Of God (2012 Update) 394 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 5 16 3
17  11 6 7 G&G FEAT. JONNY ROSE & CHRIS REEDER All Falls Down 391 Big Blind/Planet Punk/Zebralution -6 6 6
18  13 16 31 SEBASTIAN INGROSSO & ALESSO FEAT. RYAN TEDDER Calling (Lose My Mind) 379 Universal/UV -5 13 6
19  20 29 - BODYBANGERS FEAT. GERALD G. Set The Night On Fire 371 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution 1 19 3
20  16 13 18 BARRY MANILOW Copacabana (At The Copa) 370 We Love Music/Universal/UV -4 13 6
21  41 - - LISSAT & VOLTAXX VS. MARC FISHER FEAT. VANESSA EKPENYONG Can't Get Enough 358 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 20 21 2
22  33 28 - UMEK Freak It Out 352 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 11 22 3
23  18 14 15 BINGO PLAYERS FEAT. HEATHER BRIGHT Don't Blame The Party ( Mode) 333 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 13 8
24  45 - - JASPER FORKS This Club Is A Wonderland 326 Kontor/Kontor New Media 21 24 2
25 NEU - - - OLE VAN DANSK Boys Of Summer 320 7th Sense/Kontor New Media 26 25 1
26 NEU - - - BROOKLYN BOUNCE & SPLASH Party Bounce 318 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 25 26 1
27  15 11 9 RENÉ DE LA MONÉ & SLIN PROJECT 2012 (Get Your Hands Up) 317 Munix -12 7 8
28  25 41 - ALISSON & TURNER La Trompeta Loca 2012 313 tokapi-recordings -3 25 3
29 NEU - - - TOCADISCO FEAT. JULIAN SMITH That Miami Track 306 Toca45 22 29 1
30  19 10 8 SCOTTY Children 300 Splashtunes/Kontor New Media -11 2 11
31  50 - - IVAN GOUGH & FEENIXPAWL FEAT. GEORGI KAY In My Mind 285 Axtone/We Play/Kontor New Media 19 31 2
32 NEU - - - SPENCER & HILL FEAT. ARI Surrender 278 Kontor/Kontor New Media 19 32 1
33  22 39 - PULSEDRIVER PRES. WELLENREITER TrÑumen 277 Aqualoop/Believe -11 22 3
34  36 27 21 NICKY ROMERO Toulouse 275 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 10 11
35  30 37 23 TOM PULSE FEAT. FIT4FUNK Flying Through The Air 266 Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 23 5
36  24 22 37 TUJAMO How We Roll 265 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -12 22 4
37 NEU - - - TOPMODELZ I Won't Hold You Back 262 Aqualooop/Believe 14 37 1
38  27 18 14 KLAAS Grape EP 260 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -11 14 6
39  38 - - HEIDI ANNE & T-PAIN & LIL WAYNE When The Sun Comes Up 259 Sony -1 38 2
40  28 45 - LEUCHTTURM INKL. SANDBERG Klippensprung 250 7th Sense/Kontor New Media -12 28 3
41 NEU - - - DADA LIFE Kick Out The Epic Motherf**ker 234 PM:AM/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 10 41 1
42  44 - - MAX URBAN FEAT. ROCKY ROCK Best Party In Town 222 Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 42 2
43  46 30 - D.O.N.S. & MAURIZIO INZAGHI FEAT. PHILIPPE HEITHIER Searching For Love 221 Kingdom Kome Cuts/Kontor/Kontor New Media 3 30 3
44 NEU - - - JEROME Stars 216 Kontor/Kontor New Media 7 44 1
45  43 - - UNCLE B. Ich Feier Dich 216 Yawa/Zebralution -2 43 2
46  37 25 - MOONBOOTICA Iconic 206 Four Music -9 25 3
47 NEU - - - SPENCER & HILL Miami Girlz 203 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 47 1
48  32 - - OLIVER TWIZT Love Trip 198 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -16 32 2
49  26 17 16 RICO BERNASCONI Hit The Dust '12 197 Kontor/Kontor New Media -23 16 6
50  34 36 46 MIAMI ROCKERS FEAT. MC DRAGON D Ready To Rock 195 CO2 Music -16 34 4

VerÑnderung +20 PlÑtze und mehr
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 MIKE CANDYS FEAT. EVELYN & PATRICK MILLER 2012 (If The World Would End) 1 1 MIKE CANDYS FEAT. EVELYN & PATRICK MILLER 2012 (If The World Would End)
2 2 AVICII Levels 2 2 AVICII Levels
3 5 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NICKI MINAJ Turn Me On 3 3 MICHEL TELÄ Ai Se Eu Te Pego
4 3 MICHEL TELÄ Ai Se Eu Te Pego 4 4 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2K12
5 4 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2K12 5 6 SEAN PAUL She Doesn't Mind
6 8 BINGO PLAYERS Rattle 6 5 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NICKI MINAJ Turn Me On
7 19 DISCOMAKERS World Party 7 9 CASCADA Summer Of Love
8 6 SEAN PAUL She Doesn't Mind 8 10 DJ ANTOINE FEAT. THE BEAT SHAKERS Ma ChÅrie
9 10 DJ ANTOINE FEAT. THE BEAT SHAKERS Ma ChÅrie 9 7 SAK NOEL Paso (The Nini Anthem)

10 9 CASCADA Summer Of Love 10 13 MADONNA Girl Gone Wild
11 12 OLLY MURS FEAT. RIZZLE KICKS Heart Skips A Beat 11 8 BINGO PLAYERS Rattle
12 18 CREW 7 FEAT. SOUL BROS. Bad Boys 12 14 PLASTIK FUNK Ready Or Not
13 14 PLASTIK FUNK Ready Or Not 13 11 PITBULL Back In Time
14 7 SAK NOEL Paso (The Nini Anthem) 14 12 OLLY MURS FEAT. RIZZLE KICKS Heart Skips A Beat
15 11 PITBULL Back In Time 15 16 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. FLO RIDA Hangover
16 15 FRAGMA Toca's Miracle (2012 Update) 16 31 DJ BRAINSTORM Nessaja
17 17 JACK BACK FEAT. DAVID GUETTA, NICKY ROMERO & SIA Wild One Two 17 17 JACK BACK FEAT. DAVID GUETTA, NICKY ROMERO & SIA Wild One Two
18 37 G&G FEAT. JONNY ROSE & CHRIS REEDER All Falls Down 18 15 FRAGMA Toca's Miracle (2012 Update)
19 22 GROOVE COVERAGE FEAT. RAMEEZ Think About The Way 19 25 RENE RODRIGEZZ VS. DJ ANTOINE FEAT. MC YANKOO Shake 3x
20 13 MADONNA Girl Gone Wild 20 27 MARTIN SOLVEIG The Night Out

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 MIKE CANDYS FEAT. EVELYN & PATRICK MILLER 2012 (If The World Would End)
2 4 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2K12
3 3 MICHEL TELÄ Ai Se Eu Te Pego
4 2 AVICII Levels
5 9 CASCADA Summer Of Love
6 5 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NICKI MINAJ Turn Me On
7 6 SEAN PAUL She Doesn't Mind
8 7 SAK NOEL Paso (The Nini Anthem)
9 13 MADONNA Girl Gone Wild

10 11 PITBULL Back In Time
11 10 DJ ANTOINE FEAT. THE BEAT SHAKERS Ma ChÅrie
12 8 BINGO PLAYERS Rattle
13 12 OLLY MURS FEAT. RIZZLE KICKS Heart Skips A Beat
14 20 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA Greyhound
15 14 PLASTIK FUNK Ready Or Not
16 29 JASON DERULO Breathing
17 34 REDD, QWOTE & PITBULL Bedroom
18 15 FRAGMA Toca's Miracle (2012 Update)
19 16 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. FLO RIDA Hangover
20 17 JACK BACK FEAT. DAVID GUETTA, NICKY ROMERO & SIA Wild One Two
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 MIKE CANDYS FEAT. EVELYN & PATRICK MILLER 2012 (If The World Would End) 1 1 MIKE CANDYS FEAT. EVELYN & PATRICK MILLER 2012 (If The World Would End)
2 3 MICHEL TELÄ Ai Se Eu Te Pego 2 2 AVICII Levels
3 2 AVICII Levels 3 3 MICHEL TELÄ Ai Se Eu Te Pego
4 5 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NICKI MINAJ Turn Me On 4 4 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2K12
5 4 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2K12 5 5 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NICKI MINAJ Turn Me On
6 7 SAK NOEL Paso (The Nini Anthem) 6 6 SEAN PAUL She Doesn't Mind
7 8 BINGO PLAYERS Rattle 7 7 SAK NOEL Paso (The Nini Anthem)
8 6 SEAN PAUL She Doesn't Mind 8 8 BINGO PLAYERS Rattle
9 9 CASCADA Summer Of Love 9 9 CASCADA Summer Of Love

10 11 PITBULL Back In Time 10 10 DJ ANTOINE FEAT. THE BEAT SHAKERS Ma ChÅrie
11 10 DJ ANTOINE FEAT. THE BEAT SHAKERS Ma ChÅrie 11 11 PITBULL Back In Time
12 13 MADONNA Girl Gone Wild 12 12 OLLY MURS FEAT. RIZZLE KICKS Heart Skips A Beat
13 12 OLLY MURS FEAT. RIZZLE KICKS Heart Skips A Beat 13 13 MADONNA Girl Gone Wild
14 16 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. FLO RIDA Hangover 14 15 FRAGMA Toca's Miracle (2012 Update)
15 23 ANDREW SPENCER Tease Me, Please Me 15 14 PLASTIK FUNK Ready Or Not
16 25 RENE RODRIGEZZ VS. DJ ANTOINE FEAT. MC YANKOO Shake 3x 16 16 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. FLO RIDA Hangover
17 15 FRAGMA Toca's Miracle (2012 Update) 17 17 JACK BACK FEAT. DAVID GUETTA, NICKY ROMERO & SIA Wild One Two
18 20 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA Greyhound 18 19 DISCOMAKERS World Party
19 22 GROOVE COVERAGE FEAT. RAMEEZ Think About The Way 19 18 CREW 7 FEAT. SOUL BROS. Bad Boys
20 17 JACK BACK FEAT. DAVID GUETTA, NICKY ROMERO & SIA Wild One Two 20 20 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA Greyhound

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 MIKE CANDYS FEAT. EVELYN & PATRICK MILLER 2012 (If The World Would End)
2 3 MICHEL TELÄ Ai Se Eu Te Pego
3 2 AVICII Levels
4 4 SEAN FINN Show Me Love 2K12
5 5 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. NICKI MINAJ Turn Me On
6 11 PITBULL Back In Time
7 6 SEAN PAUL She Doesn't Mind
8 7 SAK NOEL Paso (The Nini Anthem)
9 15 FRAGMA Toca's Miracle (2012 Update)

10 8 BINGO PLAYERS Rattle
11 12 OLLY MURS FEAT. RIZZLE KICKS Heart Skips A Beat
12 10 DJ ANTOINE FEAT. THE BEAT SHAKERS Ma ChÅrie
13 16 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. FLO RIDA Hangover
14 14 PLASTIK FUNK Ready Or Not
15 20 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA Greyhound
16 13 MADONNA Girl Gone Wild
17 9 CASCADA Summer Of Love
18 21 DEICHKIND Leider Geil (Leider Geil)
19 27 MARTIN SOLVEIG The Night Out
20 24 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. PITBULL, DRAGONFLY & FATMAN SCOOP Rock The Boat

16.04.2012 - KW 16/2012
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